3" Annual Mainstreet Memorial Mile
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Louie Luchini
Joey Luchini

Eric Rudolph
Dan Curts

Blake Pattengale
Neal Anderson
Stephen Kirby
Andy Beardsley
Brandon Duarte
Ellizabeth Brunton
Derek Hawes
Robert Shea 11
Juan Aponte
Warren Hughes
Kody Holmes
Luc Victor
Kristine Guaraldo
Darien Lewis
Robert Jordan
Chris Holt
Cooper Holmes
Lukas Firestone
Tom Kirby
Shannon Horton
Maegan haney
Hayley White
Nathan Rockwood
Stan Pelletier
Matt Fendl
Mallory Nightingale
David Bean
Rosie Vachon
Gabe Vachon
Jamie Ford
Jeffrey Bruce
Steven Joy
Griffin Nightingale
George Firestone
Daniel Champlin
Nick Vachon
Aaron Scillia
Camden Holmes
Sam Pelletier
Annika Firestone
Brook Dunn

Jeff Lewis

Bill Webster
Robin Clarke
Tricia Hamilton
Kyle Golding

Ellsworth

M29 Ellsworth, ME

M31 Kennebunk, ME

M26 Sullivan, ME

M14 Ellsworth, ME
M16 Ellsworth, ME
M16 Ellsworth, ME
M16 Ellsworth, ME
M46 Ellsworth, ME
M20 Ellsworth, ME

W25 Birch Harbor, ME

M15 Ellsworth, ME
M37 Ellsworth, ME
M43 Brooklin, ME
M41 Ellsworth, ME
M15 Ellsworth, ME
M17 Ellsworth, ME

W33 S. Portland, ME

W17 Ellsworth, ME
M50 Ellsworth, ME
M48 Ellsworth, ME
M12 Ellsworth, ME
M12 Ellsworth, ME
M53 Ellsworth, ME
W33 Ellsworth, ME
W33 Ellsworth, ME
W17 Lamoine, ME
M15 Ellsworth, ME
M41 Ellsworth, ME
M15 Ellsworth, ME
W15 Ellsworth, ME

M33 S. Portland, ME

W17 Ellsworth, ME
M19 Ellsworth, ME
M16 Trenton, ME

M50 Birch Harbor, ME

M57 Ellsworth, ME
M13 Ellsworth, ME
M48 Ellsworth, ME
M50 Brooklin, ME
M51 Ellsworth, ME
M13 Ellsworth, ME

M9 Ellsworthy, ME

M9 Ellsworth, ME
W15 Ellsworth, ME
W15 Ellsworth, ME
M46 Ellsworth, ME
M60 Ellsworth, ME
W40 Ellsworth, ME
W39 Ellsworth, ME
M11 Ellsworth, ME

5/31/2010

4:04.93
4:25.98
4:28.32
4:35.17
4:43.90
4:51.67
4:51.69
5:02.38
5:02.97
5:03.26
5:04.16
5:04.33
5:06.92
5:08.71
5:11.59
5:12.95
5:17.95
5:19.82
5:27.61
5:31.34
5:34.69
5:37.31
5:38.73
5:41.63
5:43.64
5:45.50
5:47.38
5:47.66
5:49.12
5:49.81
5:49.85
5:52.21
5:52.28
5:55.40
5:59.53
6:01.85
6:05.49
6:06.48
6:07.14
6:08.93
6:10.30
6:11.72
6:12.53
6:12.70
6:13.35
6:14.36
6:14.86
6:20.05
6:21.67
6:29.63



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
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83
&4
85
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90
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Laura Lombardi
Peter Weaver
Ceileigh Weaver
[saac Weaver
Eric Holmes
Jessica Brown
Jared Hamilton
Anna Brown
Owen Bean
Tyler Mitchell
Susanna Fay
Jeff Dalrymple
Nate Stephenson
Steve Rockwood
Phil Stuart
Dylan Kelley
Stephen Fay
John Fendl
Nancy Patterson
Mitchell Domagala
Rebecca Leamon
Brandon Aponte
Timothy Curts
Tina Nichols
Bridget Jordan
Thomas Reardon
Bill Hansen
Maya Pelletier
Syndi Palmer
Bailey Neale
Biruk Beardsley
Anne Gibson
Marion Frehill
Brianna Reardon
Miranda Davis
Eliot Gagnon-Victor
Courtney Hall
Don Lima

Kyle Lima

Will Houston
Carla Magoon
Tony Beardsley
Shayna Grindle
Melissa Rockwood
Robin Emery
Matthew Shea
Marty Elliott
Olivea Bean

Ed Raymaker
Maddie Nida
Becky Anderson
Kathleen Sirois

W38 Concord, NH
M42 Ellsworth, ME
W11 Ellsworth, ME
M9 Ellsworth, ME
M42 Ellsworth, ME
W33 Ellsworth, ME
M9 Ellsworth, ME
W8 Ellsworth, ME
M8 S. Portland, ME
M9 Ellsworth, ME
W19 Ellsworth, ME
M54 Surry, ME
M13 Ellsworth, ME
M50 Ellsworth, ME
M62 Machias, ME
M12 Lamoine, ME
M60 Ellsworth, ME
M13 Ellsworth, ME
W62 Ellsworth, ME
M13 Ellsworth, ME
W47 Ellsworth, ME
M9 Brooklin, ME
M12 Ellsworth, ME
W38 Ellsworth, ME
W14 Ellsworth, ME
M41 Ellsworth, ME
M65 Surry, ME
W11 Ellsworth, ME
W13 Ellsworth, ME
W13 Ellsworth, ME
M6 Ellsworth, ME
W56 Surry, ME
W46 Mariaville, ME
W14 Ellsworth, ME
W13 Ellsworth, ME
M8 ME, ME
W13 Ellsworth, ME
M46 Ellsworth, ME
M12 Ellsworth, ME
M35 Ellsworth, ME
W47 Ellsworth, ME
M62 Surry, ME
W33 Ellsworth, ME
W52 Ellsworth, ME
W63 Lamoine, ME
M8 Ellsworth, ME

M71 Prospect Harbor, ME

W7 S. Portland, ME
MS&1 Ellsworth, ME

W8 Ellsworth, ME
W40 Ellsworth, ME
W27 Ellsworth, ME

6:30.12
6:35.42
6:41.65
6:42.57
6:45.39
6:53.38
7:05.33
7:05.66
7:07.33
7:07.39
7:09.48
7:10.00
7:11.70
7:12.88
7:14.94
7:17.04
7:19.00
7:20.33
7:20.84
7:20.94
7:21.91
7:21.92
7:22.89
7:26.62
7:34.58
7:34.86
7:35.59
7:37.24
7:38.29
7:39.01
7:42.00
7:42.19
7:42.95
7:45.09
7:46.51
7:47.42
7:48.80
7:55.34
7:56.46
7:59.01
7:59.80
8:03.17
8:10.44
8:33.88
8:34.12
8:37.06
8:38.58
8:41.52
8:43.57
8:45.36
8:46.30
8:46.60



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Bill Null

Mary Alice Bruce
Leah Remick
Traci Remick
Stacey Holmes
Rhonda Reardon
Colin Aponte
Louise Aponte
Melissa Boyington
Colby Hamilton
Bronwyn Beardsley
Kristen Beal

Beck Deeny
Sydney Garrity
Sara Shea

Karen Shea
Garrett garrity
Teresa Starkie
Debra Jordan
Phyllis Whitt
Brayden Beardsley
Eden Beardsley
Brooke Pirie
Hayden Braun
Andrew Brown
Dale Hamilton
Eden LaCasce-Salzig
Barb LaCasce
Mikayla Winslow
Michael Nickerson
Peter Loiselle
Mallory Dunbar
Atticus Deeny
Celeste Deeny
Jason Ingalls
Benjamin Mazgaj
Rusty Elliott
Katrina Mazgaj
Abigail Mazgaj
James Mah Doe
Wyatt Braun

Betty Beardsley
Christina Allen
Caroline Mazgaj
Paul Mazgaj

Lydia Beal

Debra Hubbard
Lucas Fendl

Skip Fendl

M47 Gouldsboro, ME
W71 Corea, ME
W11 Ellsworth, ME
W40 Ellsworth, ME
W39 Ellsworth, ME
W40 Ellsworth, ME
M5 Brooklin, ME
W42 Brooklin, ME
W25 Franklin, ME
M7 Ellsworth, ME
W7 Ellsworth, ME
W12 Ellsworth, ME
M7 Ellsworth, ME
W7 Ellsworth, ME
W7 Ellsworth, ME
W37 Ellsworth, ME
M5 Ellsworth, ME
W41 Quincy, MA
W53 Ellsworth, ME
W61 Byrdstown, TN
M13 Ellsworth, ME
W3 Ellsworth, ME
W4 Ellsworth, ME
M5 Ellsworth, ME
MI10 Ellsworth, ME
M43 Ellsworth, ME
W8 Ellsworth, ME
W41 Ellsworth, ME
W7 Ellsworth, ME
M34 Ellsworth, ME
M46 Ellsworth, ME
W4 Mt. Desert, ME
M9 Ellsworth, ME
W44 Ellsworth, ME
M27 Surry, ME
M9 Ellsworth, ME

W67 Prospect Harbor, ME

W38 Ellsworth, ME
W7 Ellsworth, ME
M19 Ellsworth, ME
M7 Ellsworth, ME
W58 Surry, ME
W30 Blue Hill, ME
W5 Ellsworth, ME
M48 Ellsworth, ME
W45 Marion, ME
W55 Cherryfield, ME
M6 Ellsworth, ME
M49 Ellsworth, ME

8:47.69

9:08.49

9:12.24

9:12.64

9:14.92

9:15.93

9:31.94

9:32.55

9:37.14

9:40.19

9:41.61

9:51.14
10:08.68
10:13.11
10:13.65
10:14.22
10:49.74
10:51.62
10:54.88
11:06.57
11:07.66
11:07.78
11:10.46
11:14.22
11:28.76
11:29.20
11:49.68
11:50.03
11:55.13
11:55.37
11:58.06
12:11.14
12:15.37
12:16.04
12:28.52
12:46.64
12:55.27
13:29.22
13:29.84
14:10.13
14:14.81
15:32.60
15:32.64
16:20.20
16:20.47
18:16.41
18:16.49
19:18.69
19:19.77



